
Rank 	  First	  Name Last	  Name Delega2on D.O.B Gender WSSA	  ID
1 Tan	  Cordeiro	   Kimberly	  Marion Singapore 29/05/1992 F 21641102263
2 Chua Si	  Yu	  Camille Singapore 16/02/1996 F New
3 Ng Si	  Min	  Chris2ne Singapore 2/03/1994 F 21641303338
4 Png Si	  Wei	  Shara Singapore 17/05/1995 F NEW
5 Ng Li	  Qim Singapore 14/09/1994 F 21641303346

Rank 	  First	  Name Last	  Name Delega2on D.O.B Gender WSSA	  ID
1 Lim Wukai Singapore 6/06/1993 M 11641000440
2 Goh En	  Ci	  Jireh Singapore 18/08/1989 M 11641000259
3 Cheung Terence Singapore 14/01/1990 M 11641000135
4 Ng Ping	  Siang Singapore 16/06/1998 M 11641202472
5 Weng Xian	  Zhao Singapore 4/06/1994 M 11641303304
6 Lai Liang	  Gin Singapore 5/11/1995 M New
7 Ho Yoke	  Yin Singapore 9/05/1994 M 11641000296
8 Hor Bin	  Heng	  Jerome Singapore 17/09/1989 M 11641101797
9 Tan	   Choon	  Kwang Singapore 18/05/1995 M 11641303302
10 Teo Min	  Xuan	  Leonard Singapore 24/07/1993 M 11641101782
11 Chia Dong	  Yi	  Ryan Singapore 21/11/1994 M 11641303288
12 Tan	   Tao	  Kuan	  Valen Singapore 14/02/1996 M New
13 Lee Sic	  Hoe Singapore 9/01/1991 M New
14 Peng Chou	  Kit	  Daniel Singapore 19/07/1987 M New

Rank 	  First	  Name Last	  Name Delega2on D.O.B Gender WSSA	  ID
1 Tan	  Cordeiro	   Kimberly	  Marion Singapore 29/05/1992 F 21641102263
2 Yeo Shu	  Ting Singapore 17/11/1994 F New
3 Png Si	  Wei	  Shara Singapore 17/05/1995 F NEW
4 Chua Si	  Yu	  Camille Singapore 16/02/1996 F New
5 Ng Si	  Min	  Chris2ne Singapore 2/03/1994 F 21641303338
6 Ng Li	  Qim Singapore 14/09/1994 F 21641303346

Rank 	  First	  Name Last	  Name Delega2on D.O.B Gender WSSA	  ID
1 Ho Yoke	  Yin Singapore 9/05/1994 M 11641000296
2 Lim Wukai Singapore 6/06/1993 M 11641000440
3 Lai Liang	  Gin Singapore 5/11/1995 M New
4 Cheung Terence Singapore 14/01/1990 M 11641000135
5 Hor Bin	  Heng	  Jerome Singapore 17/09/1989 M 11641101797
6 Weng Xian	  Zhao Singapore 4/06/1994 M 11641303304
7 Chia Dong	  Yi	  Ryan Singapore 21/11/1994 M 11641303288
8 Ng Ping	  Siang Singapore 16/06/1998 M 11641202472
9 Peng Chou	  Kit	  Daniel Singapore 19/07/1987 M New
10 Teo Min	  Xuan	  Leonard Singapore 24/07/1993 M 11641101782
11 Chong Wei	  Xiang Singapore 23/03/1995 M 11641303289
12 Tan	   Tao	  Kuan	  Valen Singapore 14/02/1996 M New
13 Tan	   Choon	  Kwang Singapore 18/05/1995 M 11641303302

EVENT:	  Speed	  Slalom	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  CATEGORY:	  Women

RESULTS

The 8th Singapore National Freestyle 
Skating Championships 2013 

EVENT:	  Speed	  Slalom	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  CATEGORY:	  Men

EVENT:	  Classic	  Slalom	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  CATEGORY:	  Women

EVENT:	  Classic	  Slalom	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  CATEGORY:	  Senior	  Men



Rank 	  First	  Name Last	  Name Delega2on D.O.B Gender WSSA	  ID
1 A.	  Golfo Jus2n	  Clark	   Singapore 19/07/97 M 11641303305
2 Lee Xian	  Hua	  Jasper	   Singapore 07/02/94 M 11641000418
3 Koh Zhan	  Rong	  Bryan Singapore 28/10/1991 M 11641203149
4 Sim E	  Yang	  Clavis Singapore 22/08/94 M New
5 Lai Liang	  Gin Singapore 05/11/95 M New
6 Kor Meng	  Ching	  Samuel Singapore 09/08/94 M New
7 Hor Bin	  Heng	  Jerome Singapore 17/09/1989 M 11641101797
8 Sam Wai	  Kit	  Arthur Singapore 18/12/1995 M 11641303361
9 Goh Jia	  Wei	  Willie Singapore 02/12/91 M 11641303352
10 Tan Yong	  Ding Singapore 29/8/1994 M New
11 Loo Hao	  Delwyn Singapore 13/9/1993 M New
12 Soh Yuan	  Zheng	  Johnathan Singapore 02/08/96 M New
13 Sng Jing	  Jie	  Daryl Singapore 18/11/1991 M New
14 Leong Wei	  Kang	  Nathaniel Singapore 13/07/1994 M 11641303356

EVENT:	  Freestyle	  Slide	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  CATEGORY:	  Men


